
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 48823989

Data publicarii	10.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 820,60 RON - 820,60 RON

Descriere: 1 VARF BIT PZ2 WURTH Buc 2,00 6,64 13,28 2 BIT DIAMANT PZ 1X25MM 1237208 Buc 2,00 8,32 16,64 3 BIT DIAMANT PZ 2X25MM 1237209 Buc 2,00 8,32 16,64 4 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 2.5L Buc 4,00 76,89 307,56 5 BISON SILICON STICLA TRANSP.280ML Buc 2,00 16,72 33,44 6 LUBRIFIANT MULTIF.WD-40 450ML Buc 1,00 26,05 26,05 7 PIGMENT OSKAR 11 MARO 180ML Buc 1,00 41,09 41,09 8 PIGMENT OSKAR 7 ROSU 30ML Buc 1,00 10,00 10,00 9 PLINTA PAT CABLU OLIV 2.5 Buc 14,00 10,50 147,00 10 PVC ACC.PROFIL L 25X25MM 2.75M NUC Buc 8,00 10,84 86,72 11 SINA 2C 300+ACCESORII Buc 2,00 33,53 67,06 12 FIR NYLON 2.7MMX15M P 35-045 Buc 2,00 15,04 30,08 13 FIR NYLON 2.7MMX15M R 35-035 Buc 2,00 12,52 25,04
